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Crisp bread gluten-free 7x360g
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Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Vitamin B6
Folate

lodide

Calcium
Niacin, preformed
Iron

Sugar

Thiamin

802017
07310100566485
pcs
Sweden
Semper
270
1468 kJ (347 kcal)
730
549
15¢
0.2¢g
1.3g
109
0.22 mg
40 pg
22.5 ug
140 mg
2.4 mg
6.5 mg
89

0.23 mg

High-fiber gluten-free crispbread. Hand-baked, crispy and tasty, just as crispbread should be. Added iron and B

vitamins.

Ingredient Statement

Gluten-free WHEAT starch, skim MILK powder, veg. fibres (sugar-beet, gluten-free WHEAT), sugar, thickeners (guar

gum, hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose), raising agents (glucono-delta-lactone, sodiumbicarbonate), rapeseed oil,
iodised salt, yeast, mineral (iron), vitamins (thiamin, niacin, B6, folic acid).

Allergen

Contains: Wheat and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry place at room temperature.
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